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Mixed 7s

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 08 Apr 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 13 Apr 2024 16:40 Field 1 - Lights Buccaneers Mixed Blue Michael Czudar

Mixed 7s Sat 13 Apr 2024 18:30 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Red Mixed Green Rebecca Lovelock
Callum Barr
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Round 2 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Thu 18 Apr 2024 18:50 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Red Mixed Blue Michael Czudar
David Bartolo

Mixed 7s Thu 18 Apr 2024 19:40 Field 1 - Lights Buccaneers Mixed Green Miebaka Dede
Lauren Brown
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Round 3 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 27 Apr 2024 16:20 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Green Mixed Blue

Mixed 7s Sat 27 Apr 2024 17:10 Field 1 - Lights Buccaneers Mixed Red Miebaka Dede
Lauren Brown
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Round 4 · Week starting Mon 06 May 2024
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Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 11 May 2024 16:20 Field 1 - Lights Buccaneers Mixed Blue Maia Jarvis
Michael Czudar

Mixed 7s Sat 11 May 2024 17:10 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Red Mixed Green David Bartolo
Cameron Alley

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 18 May 2024 16:20 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Blue Mixed Red Julie Bartolo
Michael Czudar
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Mixed 7s Sat 18 May 2024 17:10 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Green Buccaneers Cameron Alley
Mitch Pocock

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 25 May 2024 14:20 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Red Buccaneers Steven Milligan
Louise Cross

Mixed 7s Sat 25 May 2024 17:10 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Green Mixed Blue Steven Milligan
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Round 8 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 15 Jun 2024 14:20 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Green Buccaneers Xander Crowther
Cameron Alley

Mixed 7s Sat 15 Jun 2024 15:10 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Blue Mixed Red Julie Bartolo
Mac Campbell
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Round 9 · Week starting Mon 17 Jun 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 22 Jun 2024 14:20 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Red Buccaneers

Mixed 7s Sat 22 Jun 2024 17:10 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Green Mixed Blue

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 01 Jul 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 06 Jul 2024 14:20 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Blue Buccaneers

Mixed 7s Sat 06 Jul 2024 15:10 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Red Mixed Green Rebecca Lovelock
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Round 11 · Week starting Mon 15 Jul 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 20 Jul 2024 14:20 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Green Buccaneers

Mixed 7s Sat 20 Jul 2024 17:10 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Blue Mixed Red
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Round 12 · Week starting Mon 22 Jul 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 27 Jul 2024 16:20 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Green Mixed Blue

Mixed 7s Sat 27 Jul 2024 17:10 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Red Buccaneers

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 29 Jul 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 03 Aug 2024 16:20 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Blue Buccaneers Monique Gilles
Michael Czudar
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Mixed 7s Sat 03 Aug 2024 17:10 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Red Mixed Green

Quarter Finals · Week starting Mon 12 Aug 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields

Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 17 Aug 2024 16:20 Field 1 - Lights Mixed Red Mixed Green Rebecca Lovelock
Callum Barr

Mixed 7s Sat 17 Aug 2024 17:10 Field 1 - Lights Buccaneers Mixed Blue Michael Czudar
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Semi Finals · Week starting Mon 19 Aug 2024

Mount Isa Hockey Fields
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Grade Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mixed 7s Sat 24 Aug 2024 16:20 Field 1 - Lights TBD TBD
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